FLOOR AMENDMENT

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
State of Oklahoma

SPEAKER:

CHAIR:					
I move to amend HB2307					
Page 7 Section 1 Lines 4					
Of the Engrossed Bill					
By inserting the word "truck" after the word "commercial" and before the word "driving";					
On Page 7, Section 1, Line 14 by deleting the word "testers" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "examiners";					
On Page 7, Section 1, Line 20 by deleting the word "tester" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "examiner";					
On Page 7, Section 1, Line 21 by deleting the word "tester" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "examiner";					
On Page 7, Section 1, Line 22 by deleting the two occurrences of the word "tester" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "examiner" in both instances;					
On Page 8, Section 1, Line 7 by deleting the word "approval" after the word "denied" and before the comma;					
On Page 8, Section 1, Line 13 by inserting "(2)" after the word "two" and before the word "reapplications".					
AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS					
Adopted: Amendment submitted by: Avery Frix					

Reading Clerk